Data Sheet | LFENC Series
Encapsulated
Low Flow
Turbine Meter
HIGHLY ACCURATE AND RELIABLE
FLOW MEASUREMENT
Turbines, Inc. is the leader in the design and manufacture of reliable and accurate
turbine flow metering equipment, electronic monitors, and accessories. All products

Data Sheet | LFENC Series
Copyright ©2024-2027 Turbines, Inc. – All rights reserved. Information contained herein is subject to change at any time without prior
Model Number Designation for LF Series Meter
LFENC(Meter Size) - (Meter End Fitting) - (Bearing) - (Rotor Material) - (Housing/Internal Material) -
Meter Size
020
030
040
050
060
070
080
090
100
125
150
175
Meter Endfitting
4 = 1/2” FNPT (only available 020 - 090)
5 = 1” FNPT
O-ring
6 = Teflon
Bearing
B = 440C Ball Bearing, Bronze{ Reinforced Teflon Retainer
C = Carbon Composite Sleeve Bearing
Rotor Material
1 = 17-4 PH
2 = Nickel 200
3 = Duplex Stainless Steel
Housing/Internal Material
A = 316-SS
Installation Guide
Size ‘A’ ‘B’
LFENC20-90 3.750 (95.25mm) 2.780 (70.61mm)
LFENC100-175 4.750 (120.65mm) 2.780 (70.61mm)
Service Worldwide Support
Our dedicated staff offers complete support and recertification for flow
meters — whether our own or a competitor’s brand. Our calibration services
are performed by our trained technicians using the latest testing equipment.
Turbines, Inc. maintains extensive inventories in multiple locations to
facilitate rapid, industry leading deliveries.
We serve customers globally with offices in Altus, OK; Seneca, SC;
Odessa, TX; Cranston, RI; and Edmonton, Alberta, Canada.
112 Lumber Ln.
Seneca, SC 29672 USA
Tel: +1-864-882-4544
960 South Meadow Ave.
Odessa, TX 79761 USA
Tel: +1-432-333-4800
15935 Highway 283 N.
Altus, Oklahoma 73522, USA
Tel: +1-580-477-3067
800 Wellington Avenue
Cranston, RI 02910, USA
Tel: +1-401-461-6366
2236 80th Avenue NW,
Edmonton, AB T6P 1N2
Tel: 877-661-3569